

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3432/2008

SENIOR DIVISIONAL ENGINEER(LEGAL)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL DAS OJHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 14/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Chanchal Biswal,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted, hence, no further time can be granted by this Court for filing counter affidavit.  
Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar