

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3432/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2007 in DBCSA No. 537/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SENIOR DIVISIONAL ENGINEER(LEGAL)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL DAS OJHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order,permission to  
file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Matoliya, Adv.

Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Dismissed.

( Kanchan Jain )

( Madhu Saxena )

A.R. Court Master